
Academic Calendar 2023-24 
 

July 
3rd Jul (Mon) – School will reopen 
14th Jul (Fri) – Harela Activity for class – PG to V 
15th Jul (Sat)– Harela  Activity for class – VI to XII 
22th Jul (Sat)– Hand writing Competition (III to XII) 
24th Jul (Mon) – 1st Unit Test for (Class – I to XII) 
 
 

August 
5th Aug (Sat) – Colour Activity (PG - KG) 
11th Aug (Fri) – English Verb Activity with action (Class I A &  I B) 
12th Aug (Sat) – PTM for 1st Unit Test 
14th Aug (Mon) – Independence Day (PG - V) 
15th Aug (Tue) – Independence Day (VI - XII) 
19th Aug (Sat) - English Verb Activity with action (Class II A &  II B) 
19th Aug (Sat) – Essay Competition VI to XII (By TCS) 
26th Aug (Sat) – Maths Activity (III A & III B) 
29th Aug (Tue) – Rakhi Making (I to V) 
 
 

September 
9th Sept (Sat) – Drawing competition (I - V) 
9th Sept (Sat) – Poster Making (VI - XII) 
15th Sept (Fri) – Fruit Activity (PG – KG) 
18th - 30th Sept (Half Yearly Exam tentative date) 
 
 

October 
14th Oct (Sat) – PTM (Half yearly exam) 
20th Oct (Fri) – Debate for Juniors  
21st Oct (Sat) – Debate for seniors + Dusshera Play in morning 
21st Oct (Sat) – Maths Shape Activity (I & II) 
 
 

 

 
November  
4th Nov (Sat) – Recitation competition (PG - KG) 
10th Nov (Fri) – Card making (VI - VIII) 
11th Nov (Saturday) – Rangoli comp Girls (IX - XII) & Pot Decoration Boys (IX - XII) 
16th to 28th Nov (1st Pre board X & XII tentative) 
 
 
 
 

December 
2nd Dec (Sat) – PTM for 1st Pre board 
6th Dec (Wed) – 2nd Pre Board (Tentative date) 
18th (Mon)– 23rd Sports Meet Week 
 

 
January 
22nd Jan (Mon) – 2nd Unit Test Tentative Date 
31st Jan (Wed) – Prize Distribution for Sports Meet 
 
 
 
 

February  
10th Feb (Sat) – PTM for 2nd Unit Test + Syllabus & others for Annual Exam 2024 
26th Feb (Mon) – Annual Exam Starts Tentative Date 
 
 
 

March  
28th Mar (Thurs) – Tentative date for Result distribution for Annual Exam 2024 


